Agenda

Yankton County
Commission

4:00 PM, Wednesday, July 5, 2017
Commission Chamber
Yankton County Government Center

Meeting chaired by:
Call to order:

Roll Call:

Observers/Guests:
Adds/Chgs/Approval:

Approval of Minutes:

Don Kettering, Chairman

4:00 PM PLEDGE OF ALLEGIANCE
Gary Swensen Debra Bodenstedt
Todd Woods Raymon Epp Don Kettering

June 20, 2017 Commission Meeting

No. Time

03 4:00 PM
04 4:05 PM
05 4:10 PM
06 4:15 PM
07 5:00 PM
08 5:05 PM
09 5:25 PM
10 5:45 PM

AGENDA ITEMS

Item Description Presenter

Claims, June Payroll Auditor
Transportation Improvement Program Bodenstedt
Information Concerning CAFQ’s Paty Davies

SD Local Transportation Assistant Program Gustad
Greg Vavra

Board of Adjustment

Variance/Lonny Lee Garrity

Conditional Use Permit/Karl Schenk Garrity

Conditional Use Permit & Variance/Karl Schenk Garrity

Conditional Use Permit & Variance/Karl Schenk

Garrity




11

12

13

14

90

6:05 PM

6:25 PM

6:45 PM

7:05 PM

Other

Conditional Use Permit & Variance/Craig Johnson
Conditional Use Permit & Variance/Jay Cutts
Conditional Use Permit & Variance/Jay Cutts
Conditional Use Permit & Variance/Jay Cutts

Regular Session

Items for Next Meeting

Garrity
Garrity
Garrity

Garrity




