Agenda

Yankton County Commission

4:00 PM, Wednesday, July 5, 2017 Commission Chamber Yankton County Government Center

Meeting chaired by	:	Don Kettering,	Chairman

Call to order: 4:00 PM PLEDGE OF ALLEGIANCE

Roll Call: _____ Gary Swensen _____ Debra Bodenstedt

_____ Todd Woods _____ Raymon Epp _____ Don Kettering

Observers/Guests:

Adds/Chgs/Approval:

Approval of Minutes: June 20, 2017 Commission Meeting

AGENDA ITEMS

No.	Time	Item Description	Presenter
03	4:00 PM	Claims, June Payroll	Auditor
04	4:05 PM	Transportation Improvement Program	Bodenstedt
05	4:10 PM	Information Concerning CAFO's	Paty Davies
06	4:15 PM	SD Local Transportation Assistant Program	Gustad Greg Vavra
		Board of Adjustment	
07	5:00 PM	Variance/Lonny Lee	Garrity
08	5:05 PM	Conditional Use Permit/Karl Schenk	Garrity
09	5:25 PM	Conditional Use Permit & Variance/Karl Schenk	Garrity
10	5:45 PM	Conditional Use Permit & Variance/Karl Schenk	Garrity

11	6:05 PM	Conditional Use Permit & Variance/Craig Johnson	Garrity		
12	6:25 PM	Conditional Use Permit & Variance/Jay Cutts	Garrity		
13	6:45 PM	Conditional Use Permit & Variance/Jay Cutts	Garrity		
14	7:05 PM	Conditional Use Permit & Variance/Jay Cutts	Garrity		
Regular Session					
90	Other	Items for Next Meeting			